
General Information: Minnesota Statutes 2024, section 123B.10, requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.
District Name: District Number: 2135-01

Fund
FY 2025 Beginning 

Fund Balances

FY 2025 Actual 
Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2025 Actual 
Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2025 Actual 
Fund Balances

FY 2026 Budget 
Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2026 Budget 
Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2026 
Projected Fund 

Balances
General Fund/Restricted 967,708$                           2,161,583$                       1,561,289$                       1,568,002$                       2,091,964$                       1,780,292$                       1,879,674$                       
General Fund/Other 8,650,736$                       12,129,867$                     12,156,436$                     8,624,167$                       12,252,200$                     12,692,565$                     8,183,802$                       
Food Service Fund 470,714$                           1,050,783$                       1,040,347$                       481,150$                           1,046,326$                       1,041,514$                       485,962$                           
Community Service Fund 448,389$                           1,051,691$                       992,749$                           507,331$                           995,902$                           1,056,430$                       446,803$                           
Building Construction Fund 5,322,658$                       208,223$                           3,606,908$                       1,923,973$                       76,027$                             2,000,000$                       -$                                        
Debt Service Fund 622,432$                           3,767,515$                       3,446,038$                       943,909$                           3,690,659$                       3,480,728$                       1,153,840$                       
Trust Fund 30,110$                             571$                                   -$                                        30,681$                             1,000$                               -$                                        31,681$                             
Internal Service Fund -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        
* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        
OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        
OPEB Debt Service Fund -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        

Total - All Funds 16,512,747$                     20,370,233$                     22,803,767$                     14,079,213$                     20,154,078$                     22,051,529$                     12,181,762$                     
Current Statutory Operating Debt per Minnesota Statutes, section 

123B.81

Outstanding July 1, 2024 57,247,000$                     
Amount of General Fund Deficit, if any, in excess of 2.5% of 

expenditures 06/30/2025

Plus: New Issues -$                                        no data no data no data

Less: Redemeed Issues 1,145,000$                       Cost per student - Average Daily Membership (ADM) 06/30/2025
Outstanding June 30, 2025 56,102,000$                no data no data no data

Total Operating Expenditures

Certificates of Indebtedness -$                                   
FY 2025 Total ADM Served + Tuitioned Out ADM + Adjusted Extended 

ADM
Other Short-Term Indebtedness -$                                   FY 2025 Operating Cost per ADM

* Other Post-Employment Benefits (OPEB)
End of worksheet

ED-00110-48

Maple River Public School

Division of School Finance
400 NE Stinson Blvd.

Minneapolis, MN 55413

District Revenues and Expenditures
Budget for Fiscal Year (FY) 2025 and FY 2026

15,497,018.31$                                                    

934.50                                                                    

16,583.22$                                                            
The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.
Comments:

Long-Term Debt

Short-Term Debt

-$                                                                        


